
Career Counselor Department Email
Unit Director Dr. John Bramhall Anesthesiology bramhall@uw.edu

Dr. Brian Ross Anesthesiology bkross@uw.edu
Dr. Karen Souter Anesthesiology kjsouter@uw.edu

Unit Director Dr. Roy Colven Dermatology rcolven@uw.edu
Dr. John Olerud Dermatology olerudje@uw.edu
Dr. Jay Vary Dermatology jvary@u.washington.edu

Unit Director Dr. Jared Strote Emergency Medicine strote@u.washington.edu
Assistant Kathy Sleavin ksleavin@uw.edu

Dr. Jeremy Branzetti Emergency Medicine jbranzet@u.washington.edu 
Dr. Fiona Gallahue Emergency Medicine fiogal@u.washington.edu 
Dr. Medley Gatewood Emergency Medicine medley@u.washington.edu 
Dr. Jonathan Ilgen Emergency Medicine
Dr. David Lu Emergency Medicine davelu@u.washington.edu
Dr. Lisa Rosenman Emergency Medicine
Dr. Jamie Shandro Emergency Medicine jshandro@u.washington.edu
Dr. David Townes Emergency Medicine btownes@u.washington.edu
Dr. Rich Utarnachitt Emergency Medicine

Family Medicine* Unit Director Dr. Amanda Kost Family Medicine akost@fammed.washington.edu
Dr. Jeanne Cawse-Lucas Family Medicine cawselucas@fammed.washington.edu

Unit Director Dr. Doug Paauw Medicine dpaauw@uw.edu
Dr. Chris Knight Medicine cknight@u.washington.edu
Dr. Jenny Wright Medicine sonic@u.washington.edu
Angie Wick Medicine angwick@u.washington.edu

Unit Director Dr. Sherilyn Smith Med-Peds ssmit1@uw.edu
Unit Director Dr. F. Curt Bennett Pediatrics fbennett@u.washington.edu

Dr. Ted Carter Pediatrics edward.carter@seattlechildrens.org
Dr. Jordan Symons Pediatrics jordan.symons@seattlechildrens.org
Dr. Glen Tamura Pediatrics gtamura@u.washington.edu
Dr. W. Michelle Terry Pediatrics mterry@u.washington.edu
Dr. Kyle Yasuda Pediatrics kyasuda@u.washington.edu
Dr. Judd Walson Med-Peds walson@u.washington.edu 
Dr. Srinath Sanda Med-Peds

Unit Director Dr. Richard G. Ellenbogen Neurological Surgery rge@uw.edu
Dr. Ferreira Neurological Surgery
Dr. Avellino Neurological Surgery avellino@u.washington.edu
Dr. Jeffrey Ojemann Neurological Surgery jojemann@uw.edu
Dr. Kim Neurological Surgery
Dr. Sekhar Neurological Surgery
Dr. Rostomily Neurological Surgery

http://depts.washington.edu/neurosur/
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Unit Director Dr. Eric Kraus Neurology ekraus@uw.edu
Dr. Bruce Ransom Neurology bransom@uw.edu
Dr. Sid Gospe Neurology sgospe@uw.edu

Unit Director Dr. Vicki Mendiratta OB/GYN vmendira@uw.edu
Dr. Thomas Benedetti OB/GYN benedeti@uw.edu

http://depts.washington.edu/obgyn/clerkship/electives.html
Unit Director Dr. Michael Wu Ophthalmology michawu@uw.edu

Dr. Raghu Mudumbai Ophthalmology raghum@u.washington.edu
Dr. James Kinyoun Ophthalmology lovgren@u.washington.edu

Unit Director Dr. Jens R Chapman  Orthopaedics jenschap@u.washington.edu 
Dr. Doug Hanel Orthopaedics dhanel@u.washington.edu 
Dr. M.L.'Chip' Routt Orthopaedics mlroutt@u.washington.edu

Unit Director Dr. Allen Hillel Otolaryngology/H&NS ahillel@uw.edu
Dr. Marc Coltrera Otolaryngology/H&NS coltrera@uw.edu
Dr. Kris Moe Otolaryngology/H&NS krismoe@u.washington.edu
Dr. Mark Whipple Otolaryngology/H&NS mwhipple@uw.edu

Unit Director Dr. Melissa Upton Pathology mupton@uw.edu
New Unit Director Dr. Stevan Kezevich Pathology stevan.knezevich@va.gov
Unit Director Dr. Nicholas Vedder Plastic Surgery vedder@uw.edu

Dr. Jeffrey Friedrich Plastic Surgery
Dr. Peter Neligan Plastic Surgery pneligan@u.washington.edu
Dr. Richard Hopper Plastic Surgery richard.hopper@seattlechildrens.org

Unit Director Dr. Deborah Cowley Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences dcowley@uw.edu
Dr. Suzanne Murray Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences sbmurray@uw.edu
Dr. Marcella Pascualy Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences marcella.pascualy@med.va.gov
Dr. Ray Hsiao Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences rhsiao@u.washington.edu
Dr. Ryan Kimmel Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences rjkimmel@u.washington.edu 
Dr. Chris Varley Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences cvarley@uw.edu

Unit Director Dr. Ralph Ermoian Radiation Oncology ralphpe@uw.edu
Dr. Wui-Jin Koh Radiation Oncology wkoh@uw.edu

Unit Director Dr. Gautham Reddy Radiology reddyg@uw.edu
Dr. Charles Rohrmann Radiology rohrmann@u.washington.edu
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Unit Director Dr. Tom McNalley Rehabilitation Medicine mcnalley@u.washington.edu
Dr. Karen Barr Rehabilitation Medicine barrk@u.washington.edu 

Unit Director Dr. Roger Tatum Surgery rtatum@uw.edu
Dr. Saman Arbabi Surgery sarbabi@u.washington.edu
Dr. Leah Backhus Surgery lbackhus@u.washington.edu
Dr. Ramasamy Bakthavatsalam Surgery baktha@u.washington.edu
Dr. Eileen Bulger Surgery ebulger@u.washington.edu 
Dr. David Byrd Surgery byrd@u.washington.edu 
Dr. Kris Calhoun Surgery calhounk@u.washington.edu
Dr. Alec Clowes Surgery clowes@u.washington.edu
Dr. Joseph Cuschieri Surgery jcuschie@u.washington.edu
Dr. Hugh Foy Surgery hughfoy@u.washington.edu
Dr. Nicole Gibran Surgery nicoleg@u.washington.edu
Dr. Sara Javid Surgery sjavid@u.washington.edu
Dr. Dan Ledbetter Surgery daniel.ledbetter@seattlechildrens.org 
Dr. Gary Mann Surgery gnmann@u.washington.edu 
Dr. Lisa McIntyre Surgery lmcintyr@u.washington.edu
Dr. Brant Oelschlager Surgery brant@u.washington.edu 

http://depts.washington.edu/surgstus/surgcareer.htm
Urology Unit Director Dr. Jane Miller Urology jlm@uw.edu 
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